1.

3.

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 V#:_ 394552
LOIy.
TI-171#: Y NO
EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISORER REGISTRATION FORM

(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM PHt VA 41 1
Tast Middie First

Current Address: 3:73’ L/ T ha C*dﬂq &0 . TP lden

Date of Birth: / ‘WQ[ Place of Birth: A D

Previous Occupation (before 19?5) (OQAATZQL

(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP ADates: From 6/2y/ P o (2>7?f€/f17

7
Years: & Months:
/

SPONSOR'S NAME:

Name

Address and Telephone Bumber

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUATNTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number . Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TC
PA.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

{6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

H
'



Embassy of the United States of America

7

pare: Ol 2 ari

IV: L 35

PA: T’L\qh\ Vt\v\ I"f‘*h

klhm Mualh  The
Po. Bey S435
Povling Cen

Nh 21205 ~P635

Dear }T{ML\C [\"/P\L)/[L\o

This is in response to your inquiry of Ju ’Z‘i fﬁyﬁ
regarding the above mentioned ODP applicants. V

~ f )
This case is based on [Pham Vo Lh’ Y 's ¥ years in
- reeducation.

Cases of former political prisoners who spent time in reeducation
are being reviewed in order of the time spent in reeducation. Given
the large number of this type of case on file with the ODP it is
impossible to determine when this case might be reviewed. If, at
the time of review, it meets all ODP requirements a Letter of
Introduction (LOI) will be issued. If further documentation or
explanation is required we will contact the U.S. sponsor or the
principal applicant in Vietnam directly.

If anyone in the U.S. is eligible to file an IV petition for the
- ~individuals on this case and has not done so already, it is
recommended that they do so. Our experience has been that the
Vietnamese react more favorably to requests for emigration for cases
of family reunification. Attached is information on the £filing of
- ——petitions, - ' :

There will be no further action taken on this case until it is
eligible fcr review.

If the applicants on this case should appear on a list of names

presented by the Vietnamese indicating that they will be available - -
for interview, their eligibility for the program will be considered

at that time. '

Please assure that ODP is kept apprised of any address or family
composition changes relating to this case.

Sincerely,
=

U.5, Orderly Departure Program
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Embassy of the United States of America

DATE: ()c./(f z [% Vi

Iv:e LUt TsSe

pa:  Phem Van hiy,

}TL\&\\_ P“(;J% /(hv-
A\rll‘*\?(ﬁsy\

\R 2721085 8635

}th,u.c n“ﬁi& ’7Lc>

Dear
This is in response to your inquiry of Jun ,2(' ’Syﬁ
regarding the above mentioned ODP applicants.

. . 4
This case is based on Phim \ah L"H 's ¥ years in
reeducation.

Cases of former political prisoners who spent time in reeducation
are being reviewed in order of the time spent in reeducation. Given
the large number of this type of case on file with the ODP it is
impossible to determine when this case might be reviewed. If, at
the time of review, it meets all ODP requirements a Letter of
Introduction (LOI) will be issued. If further documentation or
explanation is required we will contact the U.S. sponsor or the
principal applicant in Vietnam directly.

If anyone in the U.S. is eligible to file an IV petition for the
individuals on this case and has not done so already, it is
recommended that they do so. Our experience has been that the
Vietnamese react more favorably to requests for emigration for cases
of family reunification. Attached is information on the filing of
petitions.

There will be no further action taken on this case until it is
eligible for review.

If the applicants on this case should appear on a list of names
presented by the Vietnamese indicating that they will be available
for interview, their eligibility for the program will be considered
at that time. '

Please assure that ODP is kept apprised of any address or family
composition changes relating to this case.

Sincerely,

:jf3;

U.S. Orderly Departure Program

v



Embassy of the United States of America

pate: 0 2 jara

IV: e 35w

PA: )”l’\ﬁ\h\ vc\“\ %(.th

Kl e V‘”z;«l}'\ “Tho.
Po. Boy §43¢
Av«f{‘n%é'm

NP 27272085 635

}Vhau‘c pﬂﬂ&% ’7%c>

Dear
) !
This is in response to your inquiry of Jo ‘Z{, VY
regarding the above mentioned ODP applicants.
This case is based on Phawm \Vah Z’” th 's ¥ years in

reeducation.
]
Cases of former political prisoners who spent time in reeducation
are being reviewed in order of the time spent in reeducation. Given
the large number of this type of case on file with the ODP it is
impossible to determine when this case might be reviewed. If, at
the time of review, it meets all ODP requirements a Letter of
Introduction (LOI) will be issued. 1If further documentation or
explanation is required we will contact the U.S. sponsor or the
principal applicant in Vietnam directly.

If anyone in the U.S. is eligible to file an IV petition for the
individuals on this case and has not done so already, it is
recommended that they do so. Our experience has been that the
Vietnamese react more favorably to requests for emigration for cases
of family reunification. Attached is information on the filing of
petitions.

Thére will be no further action taken on this case until it 1is
eligible for review.

If the applicants on this case should appear on a list of names
presented by the Vietnamese indicating that they will be available
for interview, their eligibility for the program will be considered
at that time.

Please assure that ODP is kept apprised of any address or family
composition changes relating to this case.

Sincerely,

=

U.S. Orderly Departure Program

PR 1. S T S S R S



Embassy of the United States of America

DATE: O 2 [2 YL

IV: Tt SS

PA: r"\“"\ V‘\"‘\ J’\(',xh

}YL\»\k. Phl;J% “The.
Poo. Ben S435
AWJ{K?F‘h

N » 2??,*2.05‘—61(,35”’

JTL\/L-\C, [\1(%21 ,7Lh>

Dear

‘This is in response to your inquiry of Juw 2 'f°‘y3
regarding the above mentioned ODP applicants.
. x f

This case is based on Phom Vay &3‘5 's ¥ years in

reeducation.

Cases of former political prisoners who spent time in reeducation
are being reviewed in order of the time spent in reeducation. Given
the large number of this type of case on file with the ODP it is
impossible to determine when this case might be reviewed. 1If, at
the time of review, it meets all ODP requirements a Letter of
Introduction (LOI) will be issued. If further documentation or
explanation is required we will contact the U.S. sponsor or the
principal applicant in Vietnam directly.

If anyone in the U.S. is eligible to file an IV petition for the
individuals on this case and has not done so already, it is
recommended that they do so. Our experience has been that the
Vietnamese react more favorably to requests for emigration for cases
of family reunification. Attached is information on the filing of
petitions.

Thére will be no further action taken on this case until it is
eligible for review.

If the applicants on this case should appear on a list of names
presented by the Vietnamese indicating that they will be available
for interview, their eligibility for the program will be considered
at that time. '

Please assure that ODP is kept apprised of any address or family
composition changes relating to this case.

Sincerely,

///47

U.S. Orderly Departure Program

d



! ODP CHECK FORM

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
RP/RAP/SEA_ (ODP)
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
P.0.BOX 5435 ~ Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

Name : PHAM VAN HIEN
Date of Birth: 16 September 1940
Address in VN 378 Ly Thai To P.12 Quan 10 HOCHIMINHCity

Spouse Name: TRAN THI NHUT ﬂFgﬁffﬁJQL s ! |

Number of Accompanying Relatives: '

\j Reeducation Time: Years Mdgths Days

IV § 224352

\L VEWL #

\/05/ I-171 : Yes: No. - EXIT PERMIT: Yes - No.

Special List %

Sponsor: E%idiyﬁ VY%ﬁj{ﬁif'

Remarks:
(From Mr. Sullivan)

Sincerely,

w‘—/"
KHUC MINH THO



HOl bOng Quan Trj
Board ¢f Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NCUYEN THI HANM
NCUYEN QUYNH GIAD
NCUYEN VAN CiOI
NGUVEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN Xisd DUNG
TRAN FHI PHUONG

Ban Chap Hanh T.U.

Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO
Pregigent

NCUYEN QUYNH CiaQ
15t vice-President

TRAN KiM DUNG
2na vice President

NCUYEN VAN GOt
Secretary Ceneral

TRAN THI PHUGNG
Deouty Secretary

MCOUYEN THI MANH
Treasurer

C6 van poan

Advisory Committee

HEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

Date:

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Re: PHAN VAN HIEN

Date of Birth: (gg_16-40

IV #: 224352 NEED 10T

TIME IN RE-ED. 8 yrs.

Dear Sir/Madam:

Upon request from the family of the former political
prisoner in Vietnam, I am forwarding to you the enclosed
document (s) to complete his record with your office. I
trust that the document(s) will be sufficient.

Should you have any additional questions and/or concerns,
please feel free to let us know at the above address.

Thank you very much for your kind attention and assistance
in the processing of this applicant.

Sincerely your

K inh Tho (Mrs.)

President

Enclosures.

NOTE:-This applicant has been sponsored by PHUNG VAN HOAT.

as shown in the attachments.

- It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction
be sent to our Association at the address appeared above




HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

IV.#_ 224352

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL. #

(Two Copies) I-171: Y N

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM PHAM VAN HIEN

last Middle First
Current Address: -'C Ly Thai To P.12 Quan 10 HOCHIMINHCity

Date of Birth: Place of Birth:

Previous Occupation (before 1975)

(Rank & Position)

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATIOR CAMP Dates: From 24 Juype 1975 To 26 0.+ 1092

Years: 9 Months: 4 Days:

3. SPONSOR'S NAME:

Name

Address and Telephone Number

L. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:




6.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS':(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



Embassy of the United States of America

Bangkok, Thailand

2 _JANUARY 1973
(date)

Vs
?kc}m \/5& H‘J@N
a318 g}f Thou T8
B 13 —
Q10 T/P HS A mink

Reference, File No. ,
Tham-Chiéu ho-sd sd

I“;V AL435A /2Am

pDear /Hadam

'IhuaC /bd:

1. / / We have operlped‘a fl}e for you in t:hn name of .
Ching téi da 14p h6-sd cho quy-vi dudi tén cla
v .

2, /— We have recewed the documents you/your relatives recently sent us,
9gng tdi di nhdn dldc cac v&n-kidn md quy vi/thdn-nhin quy.vi via
i cho ching t6i.

3. /7 We have received your letter of
ching- ¢51-da- nhan dide thd cda quy-vl d& ngldy

4, );? N‘ huye LM'!Q"! rers aued l-ho 20U mrnEimmad €4 \_.‘

Chiing t6i wa moi duyét-xét dén cic hd-sd nhic a&n Lren.

5. /7 we have not received any of the documents we requested in our
earlier letter.
ching toi chia nhin didc mét vdn-kién ndo ma ching-tdi di yéu. cAu
trong thd trude.

6. g” In order to complete your file, we request that you submit the
documents checked (/) below, If you have any of the requested
documents, or other similar evidence, please send us an extract or

a ?hotoc opy of the ongmal Do not send original documents. ,

hg-sd cla quy-vi, ching t&i, doi- ol quy-vi ndp nhing gidy.

to co i dau (v~) du‘éi day. (Xin gdi nhing ban sao ma thdi; duhg
ng bdn chanh).

(\/) Copy{copies) of original birth certificate(s) for:
83n sao gidy khai-sanh cho: _ Phom Thi MQng th

If you do not have a copy of this document, please request a new extract
of the original record kept by Lie district office where you first
rggistered the birth.

Neu qui-vi khong o bérf sao gxay ndy, xin 1am mot ban-sao tnch-—luc y nhu
bdn chanh 'gid" tal quin dja-phidng, ndi m3 qui-vi da ddng ky khai-sanh.



»

BIn-sa0 the can-cidc trudc va sau ndm 1975 cho:

Pham Voan Hien and Tran Tho nhad™

( \/f Copy {copies), of pre-1975 and post-1975 VN identity card(s) for:

t o) Oopy(copies) of family registers (Mo Khau) for your household, from

5
%

pefore and after 1975.

-

Ban-sao td HO.¥hau cua gia-dinh td trude va sau nam 1975.

(__) Oopy{copies) of marriage certificate or cohabitation paper for:
Ban-sao gidy honthli hodc gidy ching nhin song.chung cho:

( -..—‘/{ Recept photo(s) of:
Hinh anh mGi nhat cua: . o

(_~) Any documents, letters or photos concerning:
B3t cff gifly t&, thd.td hoic hinh.anh 1idn-bé: 7L, Dprents o TN

f?os}“«ex childven ( Buy}j and Hq_»@_lﬁbi.\

(___) Please provide a general rhyvsical description of the father of.
(piease include: general details about his
height, weight, hair, gyes, skin colour, and any distinguishing marks).
Xin mo-td hihh-ddng, tdngquat cua ngudi cha cua .
(gom cg nhy: chi-tiet tong-quat vé hé cao, ndng, tdc, mit, m3u da, va bat
al mﬁg dau vet riéng-biét cua 6ng ta.

(___) Give name and address of father of:
cho biet tén vd dia-chi’ ngidi cha cua:

(__ ) If you are married, send a copy of your marriage certificate and
copiles of your husband's birth certificate, pre-1975 VN identity card,
and a recent photograph. - . . ,

Nu Sngpa da taj-13p gia-dinh, kém thep mot ban-sac gidy bdn-thu vd,

nQd“ng n-630 giay khai-sanh, the cdn-cudc tridc ndm 1975, vd mdt tdm
hinh m3i nhat cua ngudi chong sau ndy.

(l) Name, address, and telephone number of any family members in the

gﬁi, d;a—chi‘, va sb dién-thoai cla than-nhin & bén Hoa-Ky.

— PHUNG VAN HOAT | . | o

~ LE v/ PHAM MARL /?og;x, Foly Edumentern At /iﬁ]:gﬁt ,

- Plaw, &M(ZQIZ‘Q PoeB 303404y A F I RO B 1§ PMN"MW,
Phaon T 4 Cliom feni 20140 Voaidand .

- Plian, var Dw§ C 0B 304660 Mewe KUD YWAM % PO B 15
Phams Bt 7ai®  pyoodir'ihomy: ChonBooni 204140 Yailand



("/) Other:
ARG chi-tiét khﬁc Znclosed  please. £nd an Amerasian

%““ixggngmg (Ohich }z“m ‘o4 A §zggmﬁ‘gd +o comaplete
ond  agtium, Ao Yo P bdfice (AIS&JAA\

__Q_dd_mm__@vda} LS e/f\cme({ J;)r \/1(/'LM ({ fe l

Please inform us of any changes of address on the part of you or your
relatives. Please mark all letters and documents with your case file

number: IV
Xin tndng-bdo cho chun tm néu quy -vi hodc than- nhan quy -vi o the déj
dia-chi. Xin ghi 86 hd-sd trong nhing 13 thd, v3 gidy-té: IV 3333542954

Sincerely,
’Qﬁ/v\

Orderly Departure Program
Panjabhum Bldqg.

127 sathorn Tai Road
Bangkok 10120, Thailand

NOTE: Oorrespondence to ODP from Viet-Nam should be mailed to

- the following ‘address:
T.8.: Thd-T0 gé'l cho ODP, td VN nen 961 theo dla~ch1 sau day:

6~Chu-Van=an ' Lic B0y
Ha-NoI- 7 7
‘ /’3 7 /” e /e,u.) .
'/d;/’bs‘\ : ',5
COP-64 (9/86:0466¢) Status

PHAM UAN HIEN  dowice masnbor 60/406967 Enlipfmment-iu n ;l%
Avwriea fno 24 57ohAM3€fv 1965 4o 30 pApid 1335 21
candidate Aeton! in 2ELDO.. (Baslte Mbla.y Secun)
Intoviediale M‘LW@ uaww:,)

- S’am 1966 |
afco 190Y ; iwk L e wand—

Jﬂm 1530 Healmand ..

-~1 3@%%‘95‘4 Copdn
- Re- educdlion Ceuwzv j)% 245 quin 1945 4o 26 0et 1994

* ;f‘ﬂ’“d nestdence. 19 anordby .



F9 F2—

&
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